Position

Finance Supervisor - 1522
Finance Clerk-1522
Office Aide Il - 1522
Office Aide Il - 1522

Other Positions Held

City

Paramount
Paramount
Paramount

Paramount

Department

Water Billing
Water Billing
Water Billing
Water Billing

Total Wages

$66,052
$53,410
$17,446
$17,138

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,996
$26,451
$0
$0



