Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Supervisor - 1522		Paramount	Water Billing	\$66,052	\$29,996
Finance Clerk-1522		Paramount	Water Billing	\$53,410	\$26,451
Office Aide II - 1522		Paramount	Water Billing	\$17,446	\$0
Office Aide II - 1522		Paramount	Water Billing	\$17,138	\$0